
LOT 56     IN OR 1132/1566
REPLAT OF GLEN LAUREL PB 6/128

DINKEL RONALD J & DESIREE R
96558 SWEETBRIAR LANE
YULEE, FL 32097

44-3N-28-528G-0056-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4065.00

06/14/2023 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 1.11 88,800 0 0 88,800

STANDARD
4

267,717
11,674
88,800

368,191
191,877
176,314

HX HB 50,000
126,314
368,191

0

383,622

1132/1566 4/28/2003 WD U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DINKEL RONALD J

DINKEL RONALD J & D

0998/0579 7/18/2001 WD U V 07 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HALLMARK HOMES INC

DINKEL RONALD JAMES
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B007702 NEW CONSTR 93,000 11/01/2000

2002HX Base Yr

96558 SWEETBRIAR LN, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0900 01 2,283 105.1099 131.39 299,963 2001 2001 0 0 0 10.75 89.25

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1680

BAS 1,680 100 1,680 197,006

FEP 420 80 336 39,401

FGR 420 55 231 27,088

FOP 120 30 36 4,222

2,640 2,283 267,717

BAS=[YR=2001]  W23 FEP=[YR=2013]  W37 S12 E29 N3 E8 N9 $ S9
W8 S3 W29 S32 E16 FOP=[YR=2001]  E24 FGR=[YR=2001]  E20 N21
W20 S21 $ N5 W24 S5 $ N5 E24 N16 E20 N23 $ .
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2013

37

12
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8
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FOP
2001
24

5

24

5

FGR
2001

20

21

20

21

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2001 2001 3 85 2,975

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 2,042.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2001 2001 3 80 6,534

3 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 0 0 902.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2005 2005 3 24 2,165

11,674

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 0003 0.00 0.00 1.11 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 80,000.00 80,000.00 88,800


